
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

St.Nr. 
171 

40 
119 
800 
711 
312 
111 
818 
132 
104 

65 
58 
46 
12 

342 
129 
896 
131 

15 

Verband 
S 
S 
G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 
S 
G 
S 
S 
S 
G 
S 
S 
G 

Klasse 
MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

Name 
Sebastian Thum 
Phillip Pfaller 
Christian Maier 
Ferdinand Maier 
Martin Huber 
Johannes Knoblach 
Niklas Blume 
Simon Solleder 
Tobias Braun 
Gabor Selyem 
Christian Wantzlick 
Simon Reiterer 
Max Banholzer 
Maximilian Zündt 
Simon Inhofer 
Markus Deinböck 
Michael Forstenhäusler 
Leon Forstenhäusler 
Laura Soller 

Verein 
MC Windsberg 
MC Hohenlinden 

MCC Putzmühle 
MV Warching 
MSC Pfatter 
MSC Manching 
MSC Pfatter 
MC Taufkirchen 

MSC Manching 

AMC Kempten 
MSC Reichling 
MSC Pfatter 

AMC Kempten 
AMC Kempten 

PLZ/Wohnort 
86732 Oettingen 
94327 Bogen 
84155 Bodenkirchen 
82140 Olching 
86459 Gessertshausen 
92709 Moosbach 
80935 München 
93179 Brennberg 
84434 Kirchberg 
84155 Bodenkirchen 
85131 Pollenfeld 
84332 Heberstfelden 
87662 Kaltental 
87672 Roßhaupten 
93167 Falkenstein 
84573 Schönberg 
88353 Kißlegg 
88260 Argenbühl 
93095 Hagelstadt 

R1.  
25 
22 
14 
20 
16 
11 
12 
15 
18 
10 

9 
8 
2 
7 

13 
5 
3 
0 
6 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
14 
16 
18 
15 
12 

4 
11 
10 

9 
13 

8 
-- 
6 
5 
7 

-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
50 
44 
34 
34 
32 
29 
27 
27 
22 
21 
19 
17 
15 
15 
13 
11 

8 
7 
6 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 
Zeitnahme                                               Aushang/Zeit 

Rennleiter                                           Sportkommissar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming-TEAM SBS 

CMF Essenbach e.V. im ADAC 
Klasse MX 1 

Gesamt 

MX Strecke am Weinberg 1,350 km 

                  Ergebnisliste

        Clubsport Motocross 2022


